KEY DATA
Lumen Range 3,200-17,000
Wattage Range 20–120
Efficacy Range (LPW) 140-162
Fixture Projected Life (Hours) >60K
IP65
Construction
Die-cast Aluminum Frame holds and seals to housing with 2

120 4 17116 147 3 5 5 18390 158 3 5 5 15833 136 3 5 5
Performance Data
Ordering Guide
SIZES HOUSING CATALOG
NUMBER
WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIST.
TYPE
DELIVERED
LUMENS
LPW CCT WEIGHT
LBS. (KG)
Size 1 Small EWP150WLSCS 20-50W 120-347V 4 3,200-7,520 143-159 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 8.4 (3.8)
Size 2 Medium EWP170WLSCS 30–70W 120-347V 4 4,800-10,700 146-162 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 10.8 (4.9)
Size 3 Large EWP1120WLCSC 80–120W 120-347V 4 11,400-17,000 140-154 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 13.9 (6.3)
Arize
EWP1 LED Series
Switchable - Glass Wallpack
PROJECT NAME
DATE	 TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
led.com/brands/evolve
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks
of the General Electric Company and are used under license. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
CUSTOMER NAME
Page 2 of 6
(Rev July 24, 2024 9:29 AM)
EVO_OLP3244_EWP1_spec_R01
NOMINAL WATTAGE
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OPER. CURRENT
(AMPS)
SYSTEM POWER
(WATTS)
20
120 0.17
20.3
208 0.10
240 0.08
277 0.07
30
120 0.25
30.0
208 0.14
240 0.13
277 0.11
40
120 0.33
39.2
208 0.19
240 0.16
277 0.14
50
120 0.42
49.8
208 0.24
240 0.21
277 0.18
NOMINAL WATTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE
OPER. CURRENT
(AMPS)
SYSTEM POWER
(WATTS)
30
120 0.24
29.3
208 0.14
240 0.12
277 0.11
347 0.08
40
120 0.34